Frank’s

Trank's Pizzeria Menu

https://menulist.menu
1095 N Broadway A, North Massapequa, United States
(+1)5162933446 - http:/l[frankspizzeriarestaurant.com/

The menu of Frank's Pizzeria from North Massapequa includes 86 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about $16.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Diana W likes about Frank's
Pizzeria:

The food is always great at Franks! Pizza is hot and crispy, the sauce is great and the crust is so flavorful. The
Calzone was awesome, even better reheated! Delicious every time. read more. At Frank's Pizzeria in North
Massapequa, delicious pizza is baked oven-fresh using a traditional method.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/north-massapequa/franks-pizzeria-4/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/diana-w-forest0106
https://menulist.menu/list/51311343/order-pizza-farmingdale-delivery
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/north-massapequa/franks-pizzeria-4/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/list/28228215/order-pizza-east-farmingdale-delivery
https://menulist.menu/
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Antipasti

MOZZARELLA DI CASA

Etras

GARLIC KNOTS

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Seqfood
FRIED SQUID
Chicken

CHICKEN ROLL

Starters

GOLDEN FRIED CHICKEN
FINGERS

Soft drinks

DOUGH

Pan Pizza

MARINARA PIE

Hot Pies

SAUSAGE ROLL

Personal

PERSONAL WHITE PIE

light Bites

CAESER SALAD

$15.8

$13.2

$19.8

$9.6

$13.2

$5.3

$23.1

$9.6

$17.8

$13.2

big slices

REGULAR SLICE $3.9
Tolls, Pinwheels & Calzone
BROCCOLI PINWHEEL $5.0
Regular Crust Pizza

SICILIAN SLICE $4.7
Pizza Pies

BAKED ZITI PIE $35.0
Shea’s Pizza

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIE $35.0
Johnny s dppetizers

PEPPERONI PINWHEEL $5.0

Personal Specialty Pizza

PERSONAL SALAD PIZZA $17.8

Tolls, Calzones and Pinwheels

BUFFALO CHICKEN ROLL $9.6
() Y 4

Personal Pizza'S

PERSONAL CHICKEN BACON $19.1

RANCH ’

Build Your Own Jet&#39;s
Pizza

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA $16.5
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Caldo (Hot)

6 BAKED CLAMS OREGANATE $14.5
Calzones, Garlic Tinots & Tolls
STROMBOLI ROLL $9.6

Dee Maria&#39;S Pizza
Counter

CHICKEN MARSALA PIE $35.0
PERSONALPIZIA
PERSONAL RUSTICA $19.1

Dishes are prepared with
GARLIC

These types of dishes are
being served

fippetizer

12 BAKED CLAMS OREGANATE $22.4

RICE BALL (LARGE) $7.6
12 BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS $19.8
6 BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS $13.2
CALZONE

CHEESE CALZONE $9.6

Popular Ttems
LG PIE
6 GARLIC KNOTS

@ [ ]
Pizza Slices
GRANDMA VODKA SLICE
TOSSED SALAD SLICE

Specialty Pies

BBQ CHICKEN PIE
GRANDMA PIE

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIE
EGGPLANT DELIGHT PIE
MARGHERITA PIE

Personal Pizza

PERSONAL QUATTRO STAGONI
PERSONAL ALLA CONTADINA
PERSONAL PRIMAVERA

PERSONAL CHICKEN CAESAR
PIZZA

PERSONAL GRILLED CHICKEN
PESTO

PERSONAL ALIA MELENZANA

fippetizers
BUFFALO CALAMARI

GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD WITH BAKED
MOZZARELLA CHEESE

HOT ANTIPASTO
CALAMARI ARRABBIATA
STUFFED ARTICHOKES

$23.1
$4.3

$5.0
$7.3

$35.0
$27.0
$35.0
$36.3
$27.1

$19.1
$19.1
$19.1

$19.1

$19.1

$19.1

$21.1
$7.6

$9.0

$22.4
$21.1
$15.8
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STUFFED MUSHROOMS

Slices

CHICKEN PARM SLIDER(1)
CHICKEN MARSALA SLICE
CHICKEN BACON RANCH SLICE
BUFF CHICKEN SLIDER(1)
CRUSTINA SLICE

VEGETERIAN SLICE

MEATBALL PARM SLIDER(1)

Uncategorized
WHITE SLICE

BUFFALO CHICKEN SLICE
BBQ CHICKEN SLICE
GRANDMA SLICE
SICILIAN PIE

BAKED ZITI SLICE
CHICKEN PARM SLICE

$14.5

$3.0
$7.3
$7.3
$3.0
$7.3
$7.3
$3.0

$5.7
$7.3
$7.3
$4.7
$24.5
$7.3
$7.3

Pizza

REGULAR HOUSE SPECIAL PIE
CRUSTINA PIE

VEGETERIAN PIE

STUFFED SPINACH SLICE
TOSSED SALAD PIE

STUFFED MEAT SLICE
STUFFED PIE

STUFFED EGGPLANT SLICE
MARGHERITA SLICE

WHOLE WHEAT PIZZA
PERSONAL BUFFALO PIZZA
SICILIANO HOUSE SPECIAL PIE
WHITE PIE

GRANDMA VODKA PIE
EGGPLANT DELIGHT SLICE
PERSONAL CHEESE PIZZA
PERSONAL MARGHERITA

$36.3
$39.0
$39.0

$8.0
$35.0

$8.0
$39.0

$8.0

$5.3
$13.8
$19.1
$37.6
$29.7
$27.0

$7.3
$14.5
$15.2
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Tranks Pizzeria
1095 N Broadway A, North
Massapequa, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 11:00-22:00
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-12:00
Saturday 11:00-12:00
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