





https://menulist.menu 1095 N Broadway A, North Massapequa, United States (+1)5162933446 - http://frankspizzeriarestaurant.com/









The menu of Frank's Pizzeria from North Massapequa includes 86 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$16.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Diana W likes about Frank's Pizzeria:

The food is always great at Franks! Pizza is hot and crispy, the sauce is great and the crust is so flavorful. The Calzone was awesome, even better reheated! Delicious every time. read more. At Frank's Pizzeria in North Massapequa, delicious pizza is baked oven-fresh using a traditional method.

A -		
	ا م	
		MARCH TO SERVICE

Antipasti		big slices	
MOZZARELLA DI CASA	\$15.8	REGULAR SLICE	\$3.9
Extras		Rolls, Pinwheels & Calza	one
GARLIC KNOTS		BROCCOLI PINWHEEL	\$5.0
Snacks		Regular Crust Pizza	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$13.2	SICILIAN SLICE	\$4.7
Seafood		Pizza Pies	
FRIED SQUID	\$19.8	BAKED ZITI PIE	\$35.0
Chicken		Shea's Pizza	
CHICKEN ROLL	\$9.6	CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIE	\$35.0
Starters		Johnny's Appetizers	
GOLDEN FRIED CHICKEN FINGERS	\$13.2	PEPPERONI PINWHEEL	\$5.0
Coll drinks		Personal Specialty Pizz	а
Soft drinks DOUGH	\$5.3	PERSONAL SALAD PIZZA	\$17.8
		Rolls, Calzones and Pine	vheels
Pan Pizza MARINARA PIE	\$23.1	BUFFALO CHICKEN ROLL	\$9.6
	Q2011	Personal Pizza'S	
Hot Pies	00.0	PERSONAL CHICKEN BACON	\$19.1
SAUSAGE ROLL	\$9.6	RANCH	
Personal		Build Your Own Jet&#	39;s
PERSONAL WHITE PIE	\$17.8	Pizza	
Light Bites		GLUTEN FREE PIZZA	\$16.5

\$13.2

CAESER SALAD

Caldo (Hot)		Popular Items	The same of the sa
6 BAKED CLAMS OREGANATE	\$14.5	LG PIE	\$23.1
	426	6 GARLIC KNOTS	\$4.3
Calzones, Garlic Knots &	Rolls		Ţ c
STROMBOLI ROLL	\$9.6	Pizza Slices	
		GRANDMA VODKA SLICE	\$5.0
Dee Maria'S Pizza		TOSSED SALAD SLICE	\$7.3
Counter			
CHICKEN MARSALA PIE	\$35.0	Specialty Pies	
		BBQ CHICKEN PIE	\$35.0
PERSONALPIZZA		GRANDMA PIE	\$27.0
PERSONAL RUSTICA	\$19.1	BUFFALO CHICKEN PIE	\$35.0
		EGGPLANT DELIGHT PIE	\$36.3
Dishes are prepared with	ı	MARGHERITA PIE	\$27.1
GARLIC			
		Personal Pizza	
These types of dishes are		PERSONAL QUATTRO STAGONI	\$19.1
being served		PERSONAL ALLA CONTADINA	\$19.1
PIZZA		PERSONAL PRIMAVERA	\$19.1
		PERSONAL CHICKEN CAESAR PIZZA	\$19.1
Appetizer		PERSONAL GRILLED CHICKEN	
12 BAKED CLAMS OREGANATE	\$22.4	PESTO	\$19.1
RICE BALL (LARGE)	\$7.6	PERSONAL ALIA MELENZANA	\$19.1
Fingerfood		Appetizers	
12 BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS	\$19.8	BUFFALO CALAMARI	\$21.1
6 BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS	\$13.2	GARLIC BREAD	\$7.6
O DOT I ALO OTHONER WINGS	Ψ10.2	GARLIC BREAD WITH BAKED	\$9.0
Calzone		MOZZARELLA CHEESE	Φ3.0
CALZONE		HOT ANTIPASTO	\$22.4
CHEESE CALZONE	\$9.6	CALAMARI ARRABBIATA	\$21.1
	70.0	STUFFED ARTICHOKES	\$15.8

14	*	
Q = -		
	MA	1

STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$14.5	Pizza	
04		REGULAR HOUSE SPECIAL PIE	\$36.3
Slices		CRUSTINA PIE	\$39.0
CHICKEN PARM SLIDER(1)	\$3.0	VEGETERIAN PIE	\$39.0
CHICKEN MARSALA SLICE	\$7.3	STUFFED SPINACH SLICE	\$8.0
CHICKEN BACON RANCH SLICE	\$7.3	TOSSED SALAD PIE	\$35.0
BUFF CHICKEN SLIDER(1)	\$3.0	STUFFED MEAT SLICE	\$8.0
CRUSTINA SLICE	\$7.3	STUFFED PIE	\$39.0
VEGETERIAN SLICE	\$7.3	STUFFED EGGPLANT SLICE	\$8.0
MEATBALL PARM SLIDER(1)	\$3.0	MARGHERITA SLICE	\$5.3
		WHOLE WHEAT PIZZA	\$13.8
Uncategorized		PERSONAL BUFFALO PIZZA	\$19.1
WHITE SLICE	\$5.7	SICILIANO HOUSE SPECIAL PIE	\$37.6
BUFFALO CHICKEN SLICE	\$7.3	WHITE PIE	\$29.7
BBQ CHICKEN SLICE	\$7.3	GRANDMA VODKA PIE	\$27.0
GRANDMA SLICE	\$4.7	EGGPLANT DELIGHT SLICE	\$7.3
SICILIAN PIE	\$24.5	PERSONAL CHEESE PIZZA	\$14.5
BAKED ZITI SLICE	\$7.3	PERSONAL MARGHERITA	\$15.2
CHICKEN PARM SLICE	\$7.3		



Frank's Pizzeria

1095 N Broadway A, North Massapequa, United States Opening Hours: Sunday 11:00-22:00 Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-12:00 Saturday 11:00-12:00

